Innovative Communication Solutions
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
L-BAND
LINE ATTENUATOR
LA100
APPLICATIONS
•	 Allows up to 3A of current in N-Connector Model
•	 Passes 10 MHz Reference Signal

(3.6 x 1.4 x 1.0 in)
Weight maximum 140 g / 4.9 oz
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR FF- 75 Ohm
FM- 75 Ohm
NF- 50Ohm
NM- 50 Ohm
ATTENUATION 06 - 6 dB
09 - 9 dB
12 - 12 dB
18 - 18 dB
LA SERIES #
LA106F
Esatcom Inc
Norsat authorized distributor
Tel
 718.276.0800
Email
Click below models to place online order
LA106   LA109   LA112   LA118